WHO WE ARE
GNC Meccanica was founded in 1996 in Pesaro by Danilo Nesi who, at that time,
together with his father Luigi, led a mechanical workshop as a contractor for the
national largest brands. In the same year he bravely decided to leave the path to
start the production of his own range of CNC’s suction cups for glass and stone
processing.
 Over the years, by regularly attendingthe most important exhibitions of the world,
and continuously developing its products side by side with users, it has considerably

80.040.070.11A   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER ER 40 COLLECT CHUCK L=70
COBALM BT
CODE SPECIFICATION
80.012.013.11A   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER 1/2” L=13
80.022.034.11A   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 22 L=34 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.022.039.11A   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 22 L=39 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.022.047.11A   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 22 L=47 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.034.11A   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=34 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.039.11A   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=39 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.047.11A   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=47 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.050.006.11A   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 50 FLANGE L=50 6 SCREW INCLUDED
80.032.070.11A   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER ER 32 COLLECT CHUCK L=70
80.040.070.11A   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER ER 40 COLLECT CHUCK L=70
DENVER-VEM
CODE SPECIFICATION
80.012.013.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER 1/2” L=13
80.022.034.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 22 L=34 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.022.039.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 22 L=39 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.022.047.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 22 L=47 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.034.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=34 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.039.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=39 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.047.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=47 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.050.006.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 50 FLANGE L=50 6 SCREW
80.032.070.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER ER 32 COLLECT CHUCK L=70
80.040.070.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER ER 40 COLLECT CHUCK L=70
DENVER-SACCARDO
DENVER ADVANCE/SURFACE/VERTIGO
CODE SPECIFICATION
80.012.013.11C   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER 1/2” L=13
80.022.034.11C   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 22 L=34 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.022.039.11C   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 22 L=39 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.022.047.11C   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 22 L=47 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.032.070.11C   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER ER 32 COLLECT CHUCK L=70
CODE SPECIFICATION
80.012.050.16B BT 40 TOOL HOLDER 1/2” L=50
80.022.039.16B BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 22 L=39
80.035.039.16B BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=39
80.035.047.16B TOOL HOLDERBT 40 Ø 35 L=47
80.032.070.16B MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER ER 32 COLLECT CHUCK L=70
80.040.070.16B MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER ER 40 COLLECT CHUCK L=70
80.050.006.16B BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 50 L=50 STUBBING WHEEL HOLDER 6 SCREW
HELIOS
CODE SPECIFICATION
80.012.000.10A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 75 FLANGE 1/2” L=0
80.012.050.10A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 75 TOOL HOLDER 1/2” L=50
80.022.034.10A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 75FLANGE Ø 22 L=34 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.022.039.10A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 75 FLANGE Ø 22 L=39 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.022.047.10A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 75 FLANGE Ø 22 L=47 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.034.10A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 75 FLANGE Ø 35 L=34 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.039.10A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 75 FLANGE Ø 35 L=39 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.047.10A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 75 FLANGE Ø 35 L=47 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.040.060.10A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 75 FLANGE Ø 35 L=178 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.050.006.10A   ISO 40 STUBBING WHEEL TOOL HOLDER Ø 75 Ø 50 FLANGE 6 SCREWS INCLUDED
80.032.060.10A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER ER 32 COLLET CHUCK L=60
BIESSE/INTERMAC
BIESSE/INTERMAC-VERTAMAX
CODE SPECIFICATION
80.012.000.10B   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 75 FLANGE 1/2”
80.022.034.10B   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 75 FLANGE Ø 22 L=34 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.022.039.10B   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 75 FLANGE Ø 22 L=39 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.022.047.10B   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 75 FLANGE Ø 22 L=47 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.032.060.10B   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER ER 32 COLLECT CHUCK L=60
CODE SPECIFICATION
80.012.013.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER 1/2” L=13
80.022.034.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 22 L=34 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.022.039.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 22 L=39 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.022.047.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 22 L=47 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.034.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=34 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.039.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=39 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.047.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=47 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.050.006.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 50 FLANGE L=30 6 SCREWS
80.032.070.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER ER 32 COLLET CHUCK L=70
80.040.070.11B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER ER 40 COLLET CHUCK L=70
NORTHWOOD
CODE SPECIFICATION
80.012.013.03B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER 1/2” L=13
80.012.050.03B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER 1/2” L=50
80.035.034.03B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=34 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.039.03B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=39 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.047.03B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=47 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.050.006.03B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 50 FLANGE L=50 6 SCREWS
80.032.070.03B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER ER 32 COLLECT CHUCK L=70
PARK INDUSTRIES
CODE SPECIFICATION
80.012.050.06A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER 1/2” L=50
80.022.034.06A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 22 L=34 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.022.039.06A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 22 L=39 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.022.047.06A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 22 L=47 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.034.06A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=34 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.039.06A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=39 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.047.06A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=47 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.032.070.06A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER ER 32 COLLET CHUCK L=70
80.040.070.06A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER ER 40 COLLET CHUCK L=70
80.050.006.06A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 50 FLANGE L=35 6 SCREW
PAVONI
CODE SPECIFICATION
80.012.032.24N   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER 1/2” L=32
80.012.000.24N   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER 1/2” L=Ø
80.035.034.24N   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=34 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.039.24N   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=39 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.047.24N   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=47 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.108.24N   ISO 40  TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=108 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.050.006.24N   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 50 FLANGE L=25 6 SCREW
80.032.060.24N   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER ER 32 COLLET CHUCK L=60
PRUSSIANI
CODE SPECIFICATION
80.012.045.14B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER 1/2” L=45
80.030.045.14B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER M30 L=45
80.035.034.14B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=34 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.039.14B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=39 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.035.047.14B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 35 L=47 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT
80.140.006.14A   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 50 FLANGE L=50 6 SCREWS
80.032.070.14B   MAS-BT 40 TOOL HOLDER ER 32 COLLET CHUCK L=70
THIBAUT
CODE SPECIFICATION
80.012.026.19A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER 1/2” L=26
80.022.034.19A   ISO 40 TOOL HOLDER Ø 22 L=34 GRINDING WHEEL HOLDER WITH LOCKING KIT